

Name of Head:-

Daskuli Hakam Road 40

Shyam pur

(S.O)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Avinash Chandra Tewari

DIVISION

Block:- Baikunth pur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No-

~~574~~

MEASUREMENT BOOK

575

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Excavation of rd. clay					
in soil in bon cutting.					
44.10 m ³ qty vide TMBP ①					
item ①.					
12.00 m ³ qty vide TMBP ⑦ item ⑧					
56.10 m ³ @ Rs. 74.10/m ³ - Rs. 4157.00					
② Granular Sub-base by					
providing well graded					
material & Grading I.					
505.80 m ³ qty vide TMBP ⑩ item ②					
64.37 m ³ qty vide TMBP ⑩ item ②					
570.17 m ³ @ Rs. 356 5.18/m ³ - Rs. 20,32,759.00					
③ P/L/S & compaction of str					
agg. of Grading 3 material.					
183.658 m ³ qty vide TMBP ⑫ item ③					
75.63 m ³ qty vide TMBP ⑫ item ⑩					
259.288 m ³ @ Rs. 4414.53/m ³ - Rs. 11,44,635.00					
249.98					
④ Cons of 7 cm-reinforced					
plain cement concrete					
of M30 Grade					
35.16 m ³ qty vide TMBP ⑬ item ②					
150.56 m ³ qty vide TMBP ⑬ item ⑩					
185.72 m ³ @ Rs. 79 69.85/m ³ - Rs. 14,80,161.00					
⑤ P/A Prime coat with CSS-1					
2187.25 m ² qty vide TMBP ⑬ item ④					
2158.88 m ²					
Continuation					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 11.92/m ²				Rs.	90,500.20
⑥ Provision & applying jack coat with (RS-1)					
2189.25 m ² Qty vide TMBP (13)					
2158.88 m ² @ Rs. 14.19/m ²				Rs.	30,635.20
⑦ P/L and rolling of close-graded premix surfacing.					
2189.25 m ² Qty vide TMBP (13)					
2158.88 m ² @ Rs. 219.36/m ²				Rs.	4,73,572.00
⑧ Ordinary Gun Stones					
7 Nos Qty vide TMBP (15) Item ⑧					
@ Rs. 2640.65/each				Rs.	2641.20
⑨ 200 mm Stone					
4 Nos Qty vide TMBP (14) item ⑨					
@ Rs. 670.05/each				Rs.	2708.20
⑩ 600 mm equilateral Δ					
6 Nos Qty vide TMBP (14) item ⑩					
@ Rs. 3775.08/each				Rs.	22650.20
⑪ 600 mm Circular					
4 Nos Qty vide TMBP (14) item ⑪					
@ Rs. 5089.11/each				Rs.	20356.20
⑫ 900 mm wide octagon					
2 Nos @ Rs. 3350.54				Rs.	6701.20
⑬ 600 mm x 400 mm					
2 Nos Qty vide TMBP (14)					
item 10 (iii) @ Rs. 4393.69/each				Rs.	8787.20
⑭ P/L of hot applied thermop					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
plastic compound for 2.5 m					
thick.					
175 m ² qty vide TM BP (17) item.					
(11) @ Rs. 742.75/m ² - Rs.					1,29,981.25
(18) P/L Boundary R.C.C					
beam with NPS for irri-					
gation purposes.					
1500 m. Qty vide TM BP (19)					
item (2) @ Rs. 841.03/m - Rs.					12,61,520.00
(18) Clearing & grubbing wd.					18,61,520.00
comp					

item (1) @ Rs. 49496.70/ha - Rs.					12,86,920.00
(18) Const 2 of Reference & working					
benchmark -					
0.88 km qty vide TM BP (6)					
item (2) @ Rs. 10686.39/km - Rs.					9360.00
(18) Const 4 of Reference Bays.					
0.88 km qty vide TM BP (6) item.					
(3) @ Rs. 10812.93/km - Rs.					9515.20
(18) P/L of typical MMSY inf					
ormatory sign board.					
2 nos qty vide TM BP (5) item (4)					
@ Rs. 11590.40/each - Rs.					23180.80
(20) Const 2 of embankment					
upto					
(1) lead of 1000 m lead					

Continuation

Continuation